
Hannover

05.05.2019 Rehburg, Niedersachsen-Cup, Einzelwettkampf Clausthal-Zellerfeld, LM Nds, Sprintwettkampf
26.05.2019 Heidjer-Cup, Eversen, Massenstart Clausthal-Zellerfeld, LM Nds, Massenstartwettkampf
16.06.2019 Golmbach, Forstbachtal-Cup,Einzelwettkampf Gifhorn, Gifhorn-Cup, Einzelwettkampf
23.06.2019 Hannover, LM Nds, Target Sprint Wettkampf Hannover, Hannover-Cup, Einzelwettkampf

Platz Name Vorname Verein Vbd. Jahrg. Klasse
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1 Hartmann Collin SGi Golmbach 2008 NS Schüler 37 6 7 5 7 6 6
1 Stock Celina SGi Golmbach 2006 NS Schüler 37 5 7 4 6 3 6 6
3 Kostrewa Maeva USK-Gifhorn 2006 NS Schüler 34 3 7 4 5 6 5 4
4 Owsianski Jannis SGi Golmbach 2006 NS Schüler 32 7 4 6 7 3 1 2 2
5 Umland Philip KKSV Wendisch Evern 2008 NW Schüler 28 7 7 7 7
6 Masharzew Noah KKSV Wendisch Evern 2005 NW Schüler 25 6 6 4 3 6
7 Masharzew Ben KKSV Wendisch Evern 2006 NW Schüler 25 7 1 5 5 7
8 Hempen Jonas BSV Bösel 2005 NW Schüler 21 7 7 7
9 Sperling Maris SV Neuhaus-Carrenzien 2007 NW Schüler 21 7 7 7

10 Thieke Greta Postsportverein Hannover (PSH) 2005 NS Schüler 17 6 4 7
11 Friedberger Maja SGi Golmbach 2006 NS Schüler 16 2 5 1 1 4 3
12 Elfers Marielle Eintracht Braunschweig 2005 NS Schüler 14 7 7
13 Nolte Carlotta Postsportverein Hannover (PSH) 2005 NS Schüler 14 3 5 6
14 Klettke Tom SV Neuhaus-Carrenzien 2005 NW Schüler 13 7 1 5
15 Lustfeld-Nordmeyer Annabell SV Rehburg-Stadt 2005 NS Schüler 12 4 6 2
16 Nägler Niklas SV 1874 Laubach 2005 HS Schüler 11 5 6
17 Wulf Jakob SV Neuhaus-Carrenzien 2005 NW Schüler 10 5 1 4
18 Zickau Felix BSV Bösel 2005 NW Schüler 9 2 3 4
19 Knoll Leion KKSV Wendisch Evern 2005 NW Schüler 9 6 3
20 Falke Sina Postsportverein Hannover (PSH) 2005 NS Schüler 7 7
21 Strack Marcella SV Allerbüttel 2006 NS Schüler 7 7
22 Lemper Lucas SV Rehburg-Stadt 2006 NS Schüler 6 6
23 Helle Alina SV Rehburg-Stadt 2008 NS Schüler 6 6
24 Wessels Dorian SSV Adelheide 2005 NW Schüler 6 6
25 Wagner Laura Sv Chemie Nünchritz 2006 SC Schüler 6 4 2
26 Förster Bastian SV 1874 Laubach 2007 HS Schüler 6 6
27 Heumann Eva USK Gifhorn 2007 NS Schüler 6 6
28 Tuschar Fabien SV Sandkrug 2006 NW Schüler 5 5
29 Seidel Fritz WSV Clausthal-Zellerfeld 2005 NS Schüler 5 4 1
30 Hotop Bente SGi Golmbach 2006 NS Schüler 3 3
31 Seidel Armin WSV Clausthal-Zellerfeld 2006 NS Schüler 3 1 2
32 Neubauer Friedrich USK Gifhorn 2006 NS Schüler 2 1 1
33 Schmidt Henry KKSV Wendisch Evern 2006 NW Schüler 1 1
34 0

35 0

36 0

37 0

38 0

39 0

40 0

Niedersächsischer Sportschützenverband (NSSV)

Niedersachsen-Trophy Sommerbiathlon Luftgewehr 2019

08.09.2019

18.08.2019

Ergebnisliste - Endstand

29.06.2019
30.06.2019

Offene

08.09.2019
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1 Göhmann Luca SV Schorborn 2003 NS Jugend 54 7 7 7 6 6 7 7 7
2 Schlue Jaqueline KSV Derental 2003 NS Jugend 31 7 5 4 7 3 5
3 Bartram Leonie SC Buntenbock 2003 NS Jugend 25 7 5 6 7
4 Nolte Mathilda Postsportverein Hannover (PSH) 2003 NS Jugend 25 3 7 6 5 4
5 Thieke Robert Postsportverein Hannover (PSH) 2003 NS Jugend 25 5 1 7 6 6
6 Kukula Marcel KKSV Wendisch Evern 2004 NW Jugend 21 7 4 5 5
7 Stöckmann Nele SV Neuhaus-Carrenzien 2004 NW Jugend 20 4 4 6 6
8 Bagunk Christina SV Neuhaus-Carrenzien 2004 NW Jugend 18 7 4 7
9 Tetzlaff Ole Postsportverein Hannover (PSH) 2004 NS Jugend 17 6 4 3 4

10 Sandmann Christian BSV Bösel 2004 NW Jugend 13 2 5 6
11 Herberg Willem SV Eversen 2004 NS Jugend 8 6 1 1
12 Gäuer Aniko WSV Clauthal-zellerfeld 2004 NS Jugend 8 2 6
13 Platz William SV Chemie Nünchritz 2004 SC Jugend 7 5 2
14 Bagung Christina SV Neuhaus-Carrenzien 2004 NW Jugend 6 6
15 Timmermann Eske SSV Adelheide 2003 NW Jugend 6 6
16 Cruchten Eva Vorwaldschützen Renholding 2004 BY Jugend 6 6
17 Lohse Kea KKSV Wendisch Evern 2003 NW Jugend 6 3 3
18 Meyer Saarah-Chantal SG zu Brand 1835 e.V. 2003 SC Jugend 6 6
19 Kullig Luis SV Allerbüttel 2004 NS Jugend 6 1 1 4
20 Brockmann Fabio SSV Adelheide 2003 NW Jugend 5 5
21 Orminski Vanessa BSGi Huckarde 2004 WF Jugend 5 5
22 Mooshake Kevin BSV Bad Rehburg 2003 NS Jugend 4 4
23 Wetzke Finn BSGi Huckarde 2003 WF Jugend 4 4
24 Herfurth Timon SC Köthen 2004 ST Jugend 4 3 1
25 Guggenmos Benjamin DAV Ulm 2004 WT Jugend 3 3
26 Jacobs Timm SSV Adelheide 2003 NW Jugend 2 2
27 Türkon Marius SVE Frankenhain 2003 TH Jugend 1 1
28 Müller Tobias SV Lindlar 2004 RH Jugend 1 1
29 0

30 0

31 0

32 0

33 0

34 0

35 0
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1 Gerdau Nathalie USK-Gifhorn 2000 NS Junioren 49 7 7 7 2 7 7 5 7
2 Kostrewa Cedric USK-Gifhorn 2000 NS Junioren 48 7 7 7 1 6 6 7 7
3 Kostrewa Raphael USK-Gifhorn 2002 NS Junioren 31 5 5 6 1 4 4 6
4 Fischer Kenny KKSV Wendisch Evern 2001 NW Junioren 29 7 1 7 7 7
5 Goeritz Leonie SC Buntenbock 2001 NS Junioren 28 7 7 5 6 3
6 Stratmann Nils SV Eversen 2001 NS Junioren 22 6 6 6 4
7 Müller Juliane KKSV Wendisch Evern 2002 NW Junioren 21 7 7 7
8 Wagner Rene SV Rehburg-Stadt 2002 NS Junioren 19 6 4 5 3 1
9 Schöfisch Lasse KKSV Wendisch Evern 2000 NW Junioren 14 7 7

10 Berkenberg Sarah SC Buntenbock 2002 NS Junioren 13 6 5 2
11 Schwerter Tim BSV Bösel 2002 NW Junioren 13 5 5 3
12 Lempfer Tim SV Rehburg-Stadt 2002 NS Junioren 7 7
13 Fischer Jan Verein Altendorfer Schützen 2001 NS Junioren 7 7
14 Guggenmos Madlen DAV Ulm 2001 WF Junioren 7 7
15 Mast Philip SV Bondorf 1928 e.V. 1999 WT Junioren 7 7
16 Hofmann Jacob SVE Frankenhain 2001 TH Junioren 6 6
17 Giercke Francesca MTV Dänischenhagen 2002 ND Junioren 6 6
18 Buschsiewecke Edith Vorwaldschützen Renholding 2001 BY Junioren 5 5
19 Pfauch Paul SVE Frankenhain 2001 TH Junioren 5 5
20 Unruh Mika KKSV Wendisch Evern 2002 NW Junioren 5 5
21 Schallenberg Jannik SV Sandkrug 2002 NW Junioren 4 4
22 Sternthal Celina Vorwaldschützen Renholding 1999 BY Junioren 4 4
23 Held Niklas SV Bondorf 1928 e.V. 2002 WT Junioren 4 4
24 Schaardt Sandra USK-Gifhorn 1999 NS Junioren 4 4
25 Jahrstorfer Laura Vorwaldschützen Renholding 2002 BY Junioren 3 3
26 Kroiß Clemens Vorwaldschützen Renholding 2002 BY Junioren 3 3
27 Siegert Janko SSV Adelheide 1999 NW Junioren 2 2
28 Strack Niklas SV Allerbüttel 2001 NS Junioren 2 2
29 Bischof Marc SV Lindlar 2001 RH Junioren 1 1
30 Eberhardt Noel SVE Frankenhain 2001 TH Junioren 1 1
31 Haslinger Julian Vorwaldschützen Renholding 1999 BY Junioren 1 1
32 Schomburg Christoph SV Gümmer 2001 NS Junioren 1 1
33 Pluta Kilian SV Gümmer 2001 NS Junioren 1 1
34 0

35 0
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1 Lindhorst-Gömann Annette Verein Altendorfer Schützen 1962 NS Damen 37 6 6 6 7 6 6
2 Bani Sina SC Buntenbock 1998 NS Damen 26 6 6 5 4 5
3 Dammann Jessica SV Eversen 1982 NS Damen 26 7 7 5 7
4 Pfenning Maren Postsportverein Hannover (PSH) 1994 NS Damen 22 4 5 2 4 7
5 Slaby Kim SV Rehburg-Stadt 1996 NS Damen 21 7 7 4 3
6 Koval Helena KKSV Wendisch Evern 1978 NW Damen 19 7 7 5
7 Handt Annabel BSV Bösel 1997 NW Damen 18 6 6 6
8 Seidel Imke SV Sandkrug 1972 NW Damen 17 6 7 4
9 Gömann Maja Verein Altendorfer Schützen 1994 NS Damen 17 4 3 1 3 6

10 Stumpf Bettina BSBV Berlin 1991 e.V. 1958 BL Damen 14 7 7
11 Strack Nina SV Allerbüttel 1967 NS Damen 14 7 7
12 Ziball Nicole Postsportverein Hannover (PSH) 1974 NS Damen 13 7 6
13 Weil-Hansen Pamela Post SV Düsseldorf 1976 WF Damen 12 5 7
14 Stumpf Maike BSBV Berlin 1991 e.V. 1991 BL Damen 10 3 7
15 Brunk Nicole KKSV Wendisch Evern 1980 NS Damen 9 5 1 1 2
16 Johannsen Wiebke Postsportverein Hannover (PSH) 1996 NS Damen 8 3 2 1 1 1
17 Axmann Ilka SV Rehburg-Stadt 1967 NS Damen 7 7
18 Landwehr Jana BSGi Huckarde 1995 WF Damen 7 7
19 Schiller Ildiko BSBV Berlin 1991 e.V. 1974 BL Damen 7 7
20 Saucke Rieka USK Gifhorn 1994 NS Damen 7 4 2 1
21 Lotze Christa KKSV Biederschieden 1964 NS Damen 7 7
22 Droste Ines SV Rehburg-Stadt 1992 NS Damen 6 6
23 Fischer Anja Sgi Ennetach 1996 WT Damen 6 6
24 Roclawski (Overheu) Katharina SV Rehburg-Stadt 1989 NS Damen 6 5 1
25 Zareske Elena SG Bad Soden-Allendorf 1972 HS Damen 6 6
26 Torba Tabea SV Lindlar 1998 RH Damen 5 5
27 Brunn Johanna Postsportverein Hannover (PSH) 1995 NS Damen 5 4 1
28 Saucke Maren USK Gifhorn 1962 NS Damen 5 5
29 Traupe Sophie SV Mackensen 1994 NS Damen 1 1
30 Kostrewa Christin USK Gifhorn 1994 NS Damen 1 1
31 Pfeiffer Inken MTV Dänischenhagen 1992 ND Damen 1 1
32 Vandieken Klaudia SV Ammensen 1970 NS Damen 0

33 Hoppe Sylvia Oldenburger Schützen 1963 NW Damen 0

34 0

35 0
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1 Gerdau Dennis USK-Gifhorn 1992 NS Herren 43 7 6 7 2 4 4 6 7
2 Glowinke Jörg SV Rehburg-Stadt 1973 NS Herren 36 7 7 5 5 5 7
3 Hannich Steffen USK-Gifhorn 1994 NS Herren 32 6 7 5 7 7
3 Röper Hans SSV Wardböhmen 1955 NS Herren 32 7 5 7 7 6
5 Frieling Björn SV Eversen 1978 NS Herren 28 7 7 7 7
6 Kostrewa Peter USK Gifhorn 1962 NS Herren 28 6 4 5 6 7
7 Voigt Friedrich SV Rehburg-Stadt 1951 NS Herren 26 7 5 7 4 3
8 Krüger Hans-Heinrich SV Eversen 1974 NS Herren 24 6 6 6 6
9 Paulmann Georg USK-Gifhorn 1995 NS Herren 22 3 6 6 7

11 Schulze Wolfgang Postsportverein Hannover (PSH) 1946 NS Herren 21 6 5 4 6
15 Weisgerber Frank SV Allerbüttel 1967 NS Herren 20 ^7 7 6 7
10 Maschke Hans-Jürgen SV Bakede 1967 NS Herren 19 7 5 6 1
12 Götze Christoph USK-Gifhorn 1961 NS Herren 19 6 5 4 4
13 Voigt Julian SV Rehburg-Stadt 1994 NS Herren 18 4 5 1 1 1 6
14 Kohrs Ingo SSV Wardböhmen 1969 NS Herren 18 4 3 3 2 6
22 Tempelfeld Andreas SV 1874 Laubach 1968 HS Herren 14 7 7
16 Droste Jochen SGi Golmbach 1948 NS Herren 12 5 4 3
17 Scharfenberg Haucke SV Eversen 1987 NS Herren 12 5 1 3 3
19 Oelrichs Till SV Eversen 1987 NS Herren 12 4 2 2 4
18 Hoffmann Horst SC Köthen 1957 ST Herren 11 5 6
20 Tronjek Matthias BSBV Berlin 1991 e.V. 1952 BL Herren 11 6 5
21 Rosin Norbert SV Nienhagen 09 1956 NW Herren 11 6 5
32 Gömann Felix Verein Altendorfer Schützen 1991 NS Herren 10 3 6 1
23 Berner Hendrik USK Gifhorn 1993 NS Herren 10 5 5
24 Schäfer Stefan SV Sandkrug 1965 NW Herren 9 6 3
25 Wagner Bernd SV Rehburg-Stadt 1971 NS Herren 9 5 2 1 1
26 Franke Torsten SC Köthen 1967 ST Herren 9 3 6
27 Lamping Christian BSV Bösel 1990 NW Herren 9 3 1 5
28 Daniel Tim SV Rehburg-Stadt 1998 NS Herren 8 3 4 1
29 Hammer Dirk SC Köthen 1973 ST Herren 8 4 4
30 Roklawski Alexander SV Rehburg-Stadt 1991 NS Herren 8 5 1 2
31 Weber Erwin Vorwaldschützen Renholding 1966 BY Herren 7 7
33 Elsner Felix SVE Frankenhain 1998 NS Herren 7 7
34 Altrock Andreas SV Tornesch 1967 ND Herren 7 2 3 2
35 Unruh Andreas KKSV Wendisch Evern 1964 NS Herren 7 4 3
36 Girod Eduard KKSV Wendisch Evern 1976 NW Herren 7 1 2 4
37 Krökel Karsten SV Allerbüttel 1958 NS Herren 7 7
38 Beßler Hans-Peter SC Köthen 1955 ST Herren 7 7
39 Schallenberg Stefan SV Sandkrug 1970 NW Herren 6 6
40 Schmied Florian Vorwaldschützen Renholding 1995 BY Herren 6 6
41 Gottschlich Bernd SV Eversen 1955 NS Herren 6 6
42 Konkol Adam KKSV Wendisch Evern 1970 NW Herren 6 2 1 3
43 Gerdau Dominik USK Gifhorn 1995 NS Herren 6 1 5
44 Twele Jürgen SV Deensen 1966 NS Herren 5 5
45 Fredelake Nernd MTV Müden / Örtze 1978 NS Herren 5 5
46 Schuleit Jörg SV Allerbüttel 1962 NS Herren 5 5
47 Wagner Marcel SV Bondorf 1928 e.V. 1997 WT Herren 4 4
48 Gottschlich Mirko SV Eversen 1989 NS Herren 4 2 1 1
49 Zeller Dieter SSG Rheingönheim 1956 OP Herren 4 4
50 Krüger Karlheinz SV Eversen 1970 NS Herren 4 3 1
51 Schwalm Torsten BSV Bösel 1970 NW Herren 3 1 1 1
52 Voigt Lars SV Rehburg-Stadt 1994 NS Herren 2 2
53 Nolte Wolfram Postsportverein Hannover (PSH) 1978 NS Herren 2 1 1
54 Hansen Peter-Lyck Post SV Düsseldorf 1985 WF Herren 2 1 1
55 Habeck Rene SSV Adelheide 1993 NW Herren 1 1
56 Grant Jan-Hendrik SV Lachendorf 1983 NS Herren 1 1
57 Demykin Sergej BSGi Huckarde 1964 WF Herren 1 1
58 Neugebauer Marc SGi Golmbach 1990 NS Herren 1 1
59 Kullig Markus SV Allerbüttel 1974 NS Herren 1 1
60 Henningsen Dirk MTV Dänischenhagen 1971 NS Herren 1 1
61 Nieschluz Michael SSG Hankensbüttel 1977 NS Herren 1 1
62 Saucke Felix USK Gifhorn 1991 NS Herren 1 1
63 Gecht Daniel SC Buntenbock 1983 NS Herren 1 1
64 Altrock Jan SV Tornesch 1996 ND Herren 1 1
65 Löwenthal Hanno USK Gifhorn 1980 NS Herren 1 1
66 Erdmann Dennis Möllner Schützengilde von 1387 1992 ND Herren 1 1
67 Zamora Jonny SSG MTV Stöcken 1986 NS Herren 1 1
68 0

69 0

70 0
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1 Göhmann Luca SV Schorborn 2003 NS Jugend 54 7 7 7 6 6 7 7 7
2 Gerdau Nathalie USK-Gifhorn 2000 NS Junioren 49 7 7 7 2 7 7 5 7
2 Kostrewa Cedric USK-Gifhorn 2000 NS Junioren 48 7 7 7 1 6 6 7 7
4 Gerdau Dennis USK-Gifhorn 1992 NS Herren 43 7 6 7 2 4 4 6 7
5 Hartmann Collin SGi Golmbach 2008 NS Schüler 37 6 7 5 7 6 6
5 Lindhorst-Gömann Annette Verein Altendorfer Schützen 1962 NS Damen 37 6 6 6 7 6 6
5 Stock Celina SGi Golmbach 2006 NS Schüler 37 5 7 4 6 3 6 6
8 Glowinke Jörg SV Rehburg-Stadt 1973 NS Herren 36 7 7 5 5 5 7
9 Kostrewa Maeva USK-Gifhorn 2006 NS Schüler 34 3 7 4 5 6 5 4

10 Owsianski Jannis SGi Golmbach 2006 NS Schüler 32 7 4 6 7 3 1 2 2
11 Hannich Steffen USK-Gifhorn 1994 NS Herren 32 6 7 5 7 7
12 Röper Hans SSV Wardböhmen 1955 NS Herren 32 7 5 7 7 6
13 Schlue Jaqueline KSV Derental 2003 NS Jugend 31 7 5 4 7 3 5
14 Kostrewa Raphael USK-Gifhorn 2002 NS Junioren 31 5 5 6 1 4 4 6
15 Fischer Kenny KKSV Wendisch Evern 2001 NW Junioren 29 7 1 7 7 7
16 Umland Philip KKSV Wendisch Evern 2008 NW Schüler 28 7 7 7 7
17 Goeritz Leonie SC Buntenbock 2001 NS Junioren 28 7 7 5 6 3
18 Frieling Björn SV Eversen 1978 NS Herren 28 7 7 7 7
19 Kostrewa Peter USK Gifhorn 1962 NS Herren 28 6 4 5 6 7
20 Bani Sina SC Buntenbock 1998 NS Damen 26 6 6 5 4 5
21 Dammann Jessica SV Eversen 1982 NS Damen 26 7 7 5 7
22 Voigt Friedrich SV Rehburg-Stadt 1951 NS Herren 26 7 5 7 4 3
23 Masharzew Noah KKSV Wendisch Evern 2005 NW Schüler 25 6 6 4 3 6
24 Masharzew Ben KKSV Wendisch Evern 2006 NW Schüler 25 7 1 5 5 7
25 Bartram Leonie SC Buntenbock 2003 NS Jugend 25 7 5 6 7
26 Nolte Mathilda Postsportverein Hannover (PSH) 2003 NS Jugend 25 3 7 6 5 4
27 Thieke Robert Postsportverein Hannover (PSH) 2003 NS Jugend 25 5 1 7 6 6
28 Krüger Hans-Heinrich SV Eversen 1974 NS Herren 24 6 6 6 6
29 Stratmann Nils SV Eversen 2001 NS Junioren 22 6 6 6 4
30 Pfenning Maren Postsportverein Hannover (PSH) 1994 NS Damen 22 4 5 2 4 7
31 Paulmann Georg USK-Gifhorn 1995 NS Herren 22 3 6 6 7
32 Hempen Jonas BSV Bösel 2005 NW Schüler 21 7 7 7
33 Sperling Maris SV Neuhaus-Carrenzien 2007 NW Schüler 21 7 7 7
34 Kukula Marcel KKSV Wendisch Evern 2004 NW Jugend 21 7 4 5 5
35 Müller Juliane KKSV Wendisch Evern 2002 NW Junioren 21 7 7 7
36 Slaby Kim SV Rehburg-Stadt 1996 NS Damen 21 7 7 4 3
37 Schulze Wolfgang Postsportverein Hannover (PSH) 1946 NS Herren 21 6 5 4 6
38 Stöckmann Nele SV Neuhaus-Carrenzien 2004 NW Jugend 20 4 4 6 6
39 Weisgerber Frank SV Allerbüttel 1967 NS Herren 20 ^7 7 6 7
40 Wagner Rene SV Rehburg-Stadt 2002 NS Junioren 19 6 4 5 3 1
41 Koval Helena KKSV Wendisch Evern 1978 NW Damen 19 7 7 5
42 Maschke Hans-Jürgen SV Bakede 1967 NS Herren 19 7 5 6 1
43 Götze Christoph USK-Gifhorn 1961 NS Herren 19 6 5 4 4
44 Bagunk Christina SV Neuhaus-Carrenzien 2004 NW Jugend 18 7 4 7
45 Handt Annabel BSV Bösel 1997 NW Damen 18 6 6 6
46 Voigt Julian SV Rehburg-Stadt 1994 NS Herren 18 4 5 1 1 1 6
47 Kohrs Ingo SSV Wardböhmen 1969 NS Herren 18 4 3 3 2 6
48 Thieke Greta Postsportverein Hannover (PSH) 2005 NS Schüler 17 6 4 7
49 Tetzlaff Ole Postsportverein Hannover (PSH) 2004 NS Jugend 17 6 4 3 4
50 Seidel Imke SV Sandkrug 1972 NW Damen 17 6 7 4
51 Gömann Maja Verein Altendorfer Schützen 1994 NS Damen 17 4 3 1 3 6
52 Friedberger Maja SGi Golmbach 2006 NS Schüler 16 2 5 1 1 4 3
53 Elfers Marielle Eintracht Braunschweig 2005 NS Schüler 14 7 7
54 Nolte Carlotta Postsportverein Hannover (PSH) 2005 NS Schüler 14 3 5 6
55 Schöfisch Lasse KKSV Wendisch Evern 2000 NW Junioren 14 7 7
56 Stumpf Bettina BSBV Berlin 1991 e.V. 1958 BL Damen 14 7 7
57 Strack Nina SV Allerbüttel 1967 NS Damen 14 7 7
58 Tempelfeld Andreas SV 1874 Laubach 1968 HS Herren 14 7 7
59 Klettke Tom SV Neuhaus-Carrenzien 2005 NW Schüler 13 7 1 5
60 Sandmann Christian BSV Bösel 2004 NW Jugend 13 2 5 6
61 Berkenberg Sarah SC Buntenbock 2002 NS Junioren 13 6 5 2
62 Schwerter Tim BSV Bösel 2002 NW Junioren 13 5 5 3
63 Ziball Nicole Postsportverein Hannover (PSH) 1974 NS Damen 13 7 6
64 Lustfeld-Nordmeyer Annabell SV Rehburg-Stadt 2005 NS Schüler 12 4 6 2
65 Weil-Hansen Pamela Post SV Düsseldorf 1976 WF Damen 12 5 7
66 Droste Jochen SGi Golmbach 1948 NS Herren 12 5 4 3
67 Scharfenberg Haucke SV Eversen 1987 NS Herren 12 5 1 3 3
68 Oelrichs Till SV Eversen 1987 NS Herren 12 4 2 2 4
69 Nägler Niklas SV 1874 Laubach 2005 HS Schüler 11 5 6
70 Hoffmann Horst SC Köthen 1957 ST Herren 11 5 6
71 Tronjek Matthias BSBV Berlin 1991 e.V. 1952 BL Herren 11 6 5
72 Rosin Norbert SV Nienhagen 09 1956 NW Herren 11 6 5
73 Wulf Jakob SV Neuhaus-Carrenzien 2005 NW Schüler 10 5 1 4

Gesamtwertung
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74 Stumpf Maike BSBV Berlin 1991 e.V. 1991 BL Damen 10 3 7
75 Gömann Felix Verein Altendorfer Schützen 1991 NS Herren 10 3 6 1
76 Berner Hendrik USK Gifhorn 1993 NS Herren 10 5 5
77 Zickau Felix BSV Bösel 2005 NW Schüler 9 2 3 4
78 Knoll Leion KKSV Wendisch Evern 2005 NW Schüler 9 6 3
79 Brunk Nicole KKSV Wendisch Evern 1980 NS Damen 9 5 1 1 2
80 Schäfer Stefan SV Sandkrug 1965 NW Herren 9 6 3
81 Wagner Bernd SV Rehburg-Stadt 1971 NS Herren 9 5 2 1 1
82 Franke Torsten SC Köthen 1967 ST Herren 9 3 6
83 Lamping Christian BSV Bösel 1990 NW Herren 9 3 1 5
84 Herberg Willem SV Eversen 2004 NS Jugend 8 6 1 1
85 Gäuer Aniko WSV Clauthal-zellerfeld 2004 NS Jugend 8 2 6
86 Johannsen Wiebke Postsportverein Hannover (PSH) 1996 NS Damen 8 3 2 1 1 1
87 Daniel Tim SV Rehburg-Stadt 1998 NS Herren 8 3 4 1
88 Hammer Dirk SC Köthen 1973 ST Herren 8 4 4
89 Roklawski Alexander SV Rehburg-Stadt 1991 NS Herren 8 5 1 2
90 Falke Sina Postsportverein Hannover (PSH) 2005 NS Schüler 7 7
91 Strack Marcella SV Allerbüttel 2006 NS Schüler 7 7
92 Platz William SV Chemie Nünchritz 2004 SC Jugend 7 5 2
93 Lempfer Tim SV Rehburg-Stadt 2002 NS Junioren 7 7
94 Fischer Jan Verein Altendorfer Schützen 2001 NS Junioren 7 7
95 Guggenmos Madlen DAV Ulm 2001 WF Junioren 7 7
96 Mast Philip SV Bondorf 1928 e.V. 1999 WT Junioren 7 7
97 Axmann Ilka SV Rehburg-Stadt 1967 NS Damen 7 7
98 Landwehr Jana BSGi Huckarde 1995 WF Damen 7 7
99 Schiller Ildiko BSBV Berlin 1991 e.V. 1974 BL Damen 7 7
100 Saucke Rieka USK Gifhorn 1994 NS Damen 7 4 2 1
101 Lotze Christa KKSV Biederschieden 1964 NS Damen 7 7
102 Weber Erwin Vorwaldschützen Renholding 1966 BY Herren 7 7
103 Elsner Felix SVE Frankenhain 1998 NS Herren 7 7
104 Altrock Andreas SV Tornesch 1967 ND Herren 7 2 3 2
105 Unruh Andreas KKSV Wendisch Evern 1964 NS Herren 7 4 3
106 Girod Eduard KKSV Wendisch Evern 1976 NW Herren 7 1 2 4
107 Krökel Karsten SV Allerbüttel 1958 NS Herren 7 7
108 Beßler Hans-Peter SC Köthen 1955 ST Herren 7 7
109 Lemper Lucas SV Rehburg-Stadt 2006 NS Schüler 6 6
110 Helle Alina SV Rehburg-Stadt 2008 NS Schüler 6 6
111 Wessels Dorian SSV Adelheide 2005 NW Schüler 6 6
112 Wagner Laura Sv Chemie Nünchritz 2006 SC Schüler 6 4 2
113 Förster Bastian SV 1874 Laubach 2007 HS Schüler 6 6
114 Heumann Eva USK Gifhorn 2007 NS Schüler 6 6
115 Bagung Christina SV Neuhaus-Carrenzien 2004 NW Jugend 6 6
116 Timmermann Eske SSV Adelheide 2003 NW Jugend 6 6
117 Cruchten Eva Vorwaldschützen Renholding 2004 BY Jugend 6 6
118 Lohse Kea KKSV Wendisch Evern 2003 NW Jugend 6 3 3
119 Meyer Saarah-Chantal SG zu Brand 1835 e.V. 2003 SC Jugend 6 6
120 Kullig Luis SV Allerbüttel 2004 NS Jugend 6 1 1 4
121 Hofmann Jacob SVE Frankenhain 2001 TH Junioren 6 6
122 Giercke Francesca MTV Dänischenhagen 2002 ND Junioren 6 6
123 Droste Ines SV Rehburg-Stadt 1992 NS Damen 6 6
124 Fischer Anja Sgi Ennetach 1996 WT Damen 6 6
125 Roclawski (Overheu) Katharina SV Rehburg-Stadt 1989 NS Damen 6 5 1
126 Zareske Elena SG Bad Soden-Allendorf 1972 HS Damen 6 6
127 Schallenberg Stefan SV Sandkrug 1970 NW Herren 6 6
128 Schmied Florian Vorwaldschützen Renholding 1995 BY Herren 6 6
129 Gottschlich Bernd SV Eversen 1955 NS Herren 6 6
130 Konkol Adam KKSV Wendisch Evern 1970 NW Herren 6 2 1 3
131 Gerdau Dominik USK Gifhorn 1995 NS Herren 6 1 5
132 Tuschar Fabien SV Sandkrug 2006 NW Schüler 5 5
133 Seidel Fritz WSV Clausthal-Zellerfeld 2005 NS Schüler 5 4 1
134 Brockmann Fabio SSV Adelheide 2003 NW Jugend 5 5
135 Orminski Vanessa BSGi Huckarde 2004 WF Jugend 5 5
136 Buschsiewecke Edith Vorwaldschützen Renholding 2001 BY Junioren 5 5
137 Pfauch Paul SVE Frankenhain 2001 TH Junioren 5 5
138 Unruh Mika KKSV Wendisch Evern 2002 NW Junioren 5 5
139 Torba Tabea SV Lindlar 1998 RH Damen 5 5
140 Brunn Johanna Postsportverein Hannover (PSH) 1995 NS Damen 5 4 1
141 Saucke Maren USK Gifhorn 1962 NS Damen 5 5
142 Twele Jürgen SV Deensen 1966 NS Herren 5 5
143 Fredelake Nernd MTV Müden / Örtze 1978 NS Herren 5 5
144 Schuleit Jörg SV Allerbüttel 1962 NS Herren 5 5
145 Mooshake Kevin BSV Bad Rehburg 2003 NS Jugend 4 4
146 Wetzke Finn BSGi Huckarde 2003 WF Jugend 4 4
147 Herfurth Timon SC Köthen 2004 ST Jugend 4 3 1
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148 Schallenberg Jannik SV Sandkrug 2002 NW Junioren 4 4
149 Sternthal Celina Vorwaldschützen Renholding 1999 BY Junioren 4 4
150 Held Niklas SV Bondorf 1928 e.V. 2002 WT Junioren 4 4
151 Schaardt Sandra USK-Gifhorn 1999 NS Junioren 4 4
152 Wagner Marcel SV Bondorf 1928 e.V. 1997 WT Herren 4 4
153 Gottschlich Mirko SV Eversen 1989 NS Herren 4 2 1 1
154 Zeller Dieter SSG Rheingönheim 1956 OP Herren 4 4
155 Krüger Karlheinz SV Eversen 1970 NS Herren 4 3 1
156 Hotop Bente SGi Golmbach 2006 NS Schüler 3 3
157 Seidel Armin WSV Clausthal-Zellerfeld 2006 NS Schüler 3 1 2
158 Guggenmos Benjamin DAV Ulm 2004 WT Jugend 3 3
159 Jahrstorfer Laura Vorwaldschützen Renholding 2002 BY Junioren 3 3
160 Kroiß Clemens Vorwaldschützen Renholding 2002 BY Junioren 3 3
161 Schwalm Torsten BSV Bösel 1970 NW Herren 3 1 1 1
162 Neubauer Friedrich USK Gifhorn 2006 NS Schüler 2 1 1
163 Jacobs Timm SSV Adelheide 2003 NW Jugend 2 2
164 Siegert Janko SSV Adelheide 1999 NW Junioren 2 2
165 Strack Niklas SV Allerbüttel 2001 NS Junioren 2 2
166 Voigt Lars SV Rehburg-Stadt 1994 NS Herren 2 2
167 Nolte Wolfram Postsportverein Hannover (PSH) 1978 NS Herren 2 1 1
168 Hansen Peter-Lyck Post SV Düsseldorf 1985 WF Herren 2 1 1
169 Schmidt Henry KKSV Wendisch Evern 2006 NW Schüler 1 1
170 Türkon Marius SVE Frankenhain 2003 TH Jugend 1 1
171 Müller Tobias SV Lindlar 2004 RH Jugend 1 1
172 Bischof Marc SV Lindlar 2001 RH Junioren 1 1
173 Eberhardt Noel SVE Frankenhain 2001 TH Junioren 1 1
174 Haslinger Julian Vorwaldschützen Renholding 1999 BY Junioren 1 1
175 Schomburg Christoph SV Gümmer 2001 NS Junioren 1 1
176 Pluta Kilian SV Gümmer 2001 NS Junioren 1 1
177 Traupe Sophie SV Mackensen 1994 NS Damen 1 1
178 Kostrewa Christin USK Gifhorn 1994 NS Damen 1 1
179 Pfeiffer Inken MTV Dänischenhagen 1992 ND Damen 1 1
180 Habeck Rene SSV Adelheide 1993 NW Herren 1 1
181 Grant Jan-Hendrik SV Lachendorf 1983 NS Herren 1 1
182 Demykin Sergej BSGi Huckarde 1964 WF Herren 1 1
183 Neugebauer Marc SGi Golmbach 1990 NS Herren 1 1
184 Kullig Markus SV Allerbüttel 1974 NS Herren 1 1
185 Henningsen Dirk MTV Dänischenhagen 1971 NS Herren 1 1
186 Nieschluz Michael SSG Hankensbüttel 1977 NS Herren 1 1
187 Saucke Felix USK Gifhorn 1991 NS Herren 1 1
188 Gecht Daniel SC Buntenbock 1983 NS Herren 1 1
189 Altrock Jan SV Tornesch 1996 ND Herren 1 1
190 Löwenthal Hanno USK Gifhorn 1980 NS Herren 1 1
191 Erdmann Dennis Möllner Schützengilde von 1387 1992 ND Herren 1 1
192 Zamora Jonny SSG MTV Stöcken 1986 NS Herren 1 1
193 Vandieken Klaudia SV Ammensen 1970 NS Damen 0

194 Hoppe Sylvia Oldenburger Schützen 1963 NW Damen 0


